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DEAN                                                 2024-2025 s. y. VICE-RECTOR

PROF. D. STAPONKUS PROF. R. RIKTERĖ

                              SCHEDULE OF AUTUMN SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS

Piano Accompaniment and Art Song Studio:

Piano Accompaniment and Art Song 2025-01-03  

2025-01-07 

2025-01-10  

2025-01-13  

2025-01-15

11.00-15.00  

15.00-20.00  

15.00-20.00  

10.00-15.00  

10.00-15.00

Great Hall

Phonetics of Russian Language

Piano E 2025-01-14 10.00-16.00 Great Hall

Interpretation Seminars Į

Research paper E

Optional subject (Alternatives of 

Management studies)
E

       LITHUNIAN ACADEMY OF MUSIC AND THEATER

Until 2025-01-23

Until 2025-01-23

Until 2024-12-20

Until 2025-01-23

MASTER

MUSIC PERFORMANCE: PIANO ACCOMPANIMENT

DATE TIME ROOMYEAR SUBJECT Į/E

M2

E


