## LITHUNIAN ACADEMY OF MUSIC AND THEATER

COORDINATED BY: MUSIC FACULTY APPROOVED BY: DEAN 2024-2025 s. y. VICE-RECTOR PROF. D. STAPONKUS PROF. R. RIKTERĖ

## SCHEDULE OF AUTUMN SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS

## MASTER MUSIC PERFORMANCE: PIANO ACCOMPANIMENT

YEAR	SUBJECT	Į/E	DATE	TIME	ROOM
M2	Piano Accompaniment and Art Song Studio:	E			
	Piano Accompaniment and Art Song		2025-01-03 2025-01-07 2025-01-10 2025-01-13 2025-01-15	11.00-15.00 15.00-20.00 15.00-20.00 10.00-15.00 10.00-15.00	Great Hall
	Phonetics of Russian Language		Until 2025-01-23		
	Piano	E	2025-01-14	10.00-16.00	Great Hall
	Interpretation Seminars	Į	Until 2024-12-20		
	Research paper	E	Until 2025-01-23		
	Optional subject (Alternatives of Management studies)	E	Until 2025-01-23		